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COFFEE

ESPRESSO Single/Double 2.30/2.60
MACCHIATO Single/Double 2.40/2.80
LATTE 3.00
[CE LATTE 3.00
CAPPUCCINO 3.00
MOCHA 3.50
AMERICANO 3.00
FLAT WHITE 3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.00
CHAI LATTE 2.90
TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2.00
EARL GREY 2.20
HERBAL 2.50
FRESH MINT 2.50

SMOOTHIES

MERRY BERRY 5.50

blackberry, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry & banana

STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE 5.50
strawberry, mango & banana
GROOVY GREEN 5.50

avocado, soinach, pear, mint, green apple & melon

PEACHY GREEN 5.50
kale, peach, broccoli, mango & kiwi

GOJ1 ISLAND 5.50
pineapple, papaya, carrot & goji berries
TROPICAL CRUSH 5.50
passion fruit, pineapple, papaya & pineapple
MILKSHAKES
VANILLA 5.50
vanilla ice-cream & milk

CHOCOLATE 5.50
chocolate ice-cream & milk

STRAWBERRY 5.50
strawberry ice-cream & milk

OREO 5.50

vanilla ice-cream, Oreo cookies & milk

SOFT DRINKS

WATER STILL/SPARKLING sml
WATER STILL/SPARKLING Irg

COKE/DIET/ZERO

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON

LEMONADE

120

[CE TEA

JUICE APPLE/ ORANGE
FRESH ORANGE ]UICE
TONIC WATER

RED BULL

SAN PELLEGRINO

BEERS

BUDWEISER 300ml
MORETTI 330ml
PERONI 330ml
CORONA 330ml
KEO 330ml

CIDERS

KOPPARBERG sooml

SPIRITS

WHISKY

JACK DANIELS
BRANDY
GRAPPA

GIN

VODKA
BAILEYS
DISARONNO
LIMONCELLO

PROSECCO

PROSECCO
APEROL SPRITZ

6.90g1s

2.50
4.90
3.00
3.00
3.90
3.00
3.00
2.50
4.50
2.50
3.00
3.00

3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50

6.00

Sgl / Dbl
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
3.50/5.50
3.50/5.50
3.50/6.50
3.50/5.50
3.50/5.50
3.50/5.50

23.90bu
7.90

WH IT E WI N E 175ml / 250ml bottle

HOUSE WINE 5.75 7/ 6.90 20.90

straw yellow colour, pleasantly dry, fruity characteristic makes it particularly
slender on the palate

PINOT GRIGIO 6.50 / 7.50 24.90

intense bouquet of ripe fruit golden delicious apple & citrus peel, fresh, elegant
with a persistent finish

CHARDONNAY 6.90 / 7.90 25.90
dry, medium to full-bodied wine
SAUVIGNON 7.50 / 8.50 26.90

lean & grassy with lime, grapefruit & green bell pepper all playing equal roles

GAVI DI GAVI 36.90

fresh & persistent aroma with hint of floral & fresh fruit, pleasant dry crispy
& harmonious

RE D WI N E 175ml / 250ml bottle

HOUSE WINE 5.75 7/ 6.90 20.90

deep ruby in colour with purple hues, has aromas of dark fruit & spicy that give
away to a soft palate

MERLOT 6.50 / 7.50 22.90

intense ruby-red colour, dry full intense aromas of red fruit, sour cherry & spice
notes on the palate

MONTEPULCIANO 6.90 / 7.90 23.90
a full-bodied wine with hints of ripe fruit, cherry & cocoa, followed by

peppery notes of the finish

CHIANTI 7.50 / 8.50 27.90

morello cherry, forest fruit & violet scents, dry bodied with fresh flavour

SASEO PRIMITIVO 36.90
a dark & deep ruby red colour, intense & full of aromas that recall plum, red
fruit & sweet spice accent

BAROLO 42.90

a full-bodied wine with a classic “tar and rose” aroma, with additional flavours
of truffles, chocolate, dried fruit, eucalyptus, and leather.

ROSE WINE

175ml / 250ml bottle
HOUSE WINE 5.75 / 6.90 20.90
a well-balanced, fresh & crispy rose with notes of red
PINO GRIGIO BLUSH 6.90 / 7.90 24.90

fresh & crispy wine with a zesty aroma & a fruity flavour with notes of ripe pear
& peach



