



www.amicisouthgate.co.uk +442034574220 info@amicisouthgate.co.uk



COFFEE	SOFT DRINKS	WHITE WINE 175ml / 250ml bottle
ESPRESSO single/Double 2.30/2.60 MACCHIATO single/Double 2.40/2.80 LATTE 3.00	WATER STILL/SPARKLING sml 2.50 WATER STILL/SPARKLING lrg 4.90 COKE/DIET/ZERO 3.00	HOUSE WINE $5.75 / 6.90$ 20.90 straw yellow colour, pleasantly dry, fruity characteristic makes it particularly slender on the palate
ICE LATTE3.00CAPPUCCINO3.00MOCHA3.50	FANTA ORANGE/LEMON 3.00 LEMONADE 3.90 J20 3.00	PINOT GRIGIO $6.50 / 7.50$ $24.90$ intense bouquet of ripe fruit golden delicious apple & citrus peel, fresh, elegant with a persistent finish
AMERICANO 3.00 FLAT WHITE 3.00	ICE TEA 3.00  JUICE APPLE/ ORANGE 2.50	CHARDONNAY 6.90 / 7.90 25.90 dry, medium to full-bodied wine
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.00 CHAI LATTE 2.90	FRESH ORANGE JUICE 4.50 TONIC WATER 2.50 RED BULL 3.00	SAUVIGNON 7.50 $/$ 8.50 26.90 lean & grassy with lime, grapefruit & green bell pepper all playing equal roles
TEA	SAN PELLEGRINO 3.00	GAVI DI GAVI fresh & persistent aroma with hint of floral & fresh fruit, pleasant dry crispy & harmonious
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2.00 EARL GREY 2.20 HERBAL 2.50	BEERS BUDWEISER 300ml 3.50	RED WINE 175ml / 250ml bottle
FRESH MINT 2.50	MORETTI 330ml 4.00 PERONI 330ml 4.00 CORONA 330ml 4.00	HOUSE WINE 5.75 / 6.90 20.90 deep ruby in colour with purple hues, has aromas of dark fruit & spicy that give away to a soft palate
SMOOTHIES  MERRY BERRY 5.50	KEO 330ml 4.50	MERLOT 6.50 / 7.50 22.90
blackberry, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry & banana STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE 5.50	CIDERS	intense ruby-red colour, dry full intense aromas of red fruit, sour cherry & spice notes on the palate
strawberry, mango & banana GROOVY GREEN  avocado, soinach, pear, mint, green apple & melon	KOPPARBERG 500ml 6.00	MONTEPULCIANO 6.90 / 7.90 23.90 a full-bodied wine with hints of ripe fruit, cherry & cocoa, followed by peppery notes of the finish
PEACHY GREEN 5.50 kale, peach, broccoli, mango & kiwi	SPIRITS sgl/Dbl	CHIANTI 7.50 / 8.50 27.90 morello cherry, forest fruit & violet scents, dry bodied with fresh flavour
GOJI ISLAND pineapple, papaya, carrot & goji berries TROPICAL CRUSH passion fruit, pineapple, papaya & pineapple	WHISKY 4.00/7.00 JACK DANIELS 4.00/7.00 BRANDY 4.00/7.00 GRAPPA 3.50/5.50	SASEO PRIMITIVO 36.90 a dark & deep ruby red colour, intense & full of aromas that recall plum, red fruit & sweet spice accent
MILKSHAKES	GIN 3.50/5.50 VODKA 3.50/6.50	BAROLO 42.90 a full-bodied wine with a classic "tar and rose" aroma, with additional flavours of truffles, chocolate, dried fruit, eucalyptus, and leather.
VANILLA 5.50 vanilla ice-cream & milk	BAILEYS       3.50/5.50         DISARONNO       3.50/5.50         LIMONCELLO       3.50/5.50	ROSE WINE 175ml / 250ml bottle
CHOCOLATE 5.50 chocolate ice-cream & milk		HOUSE WINE 5.75 / 6.90 20.90 a well-balanced, fresh & crispy rose with notes of red
STRAWBERRY 5.50 strawberry ice-cream & milk OREO 5.50 vanilla ice-cream, Oreo cookies & milk	PROSECCO PROSECCO 6.90gls 23.90btl APEROL SPRITZ 7.90	PINO GRIGIO BLUSH 6.90 / 7.90 24.90 fresh & crispy wine with a zesty aroma & a fruity flavour with notes of ripe pear & peach